
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

# 

31 

62 

7 

69 

Name 

Franz Bauer 

Karl Seipel 

Hugo Seubert 

Habermehl Herbert 

Club / Wohnort 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Goldbach/DMV 

MCV Reihn Main 

Team 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Maico-schmiede-Essen 

Fahrzeug 

CZ 

Maico 1964 

CZ 1965 

Montesa 1972 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

36 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Arne Liske 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX-Hessencup Beuern 

 

Gesamtergebnis Classic 

Beuern 1,900 km 


